
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL CLUB ADVISORS 2019-2020 EMAIL ADDRESS TYPE of ACTIVITY
Adventure Club Karl Peters kpeters@basdschools.org Club
Aevidum Lynann Wallaesa lwallaesa@basdschools.org Club

Art Club Nancy Lewis/Beth McFadden nlewis@basdschools.org, bmcfadden@basdschools.
org Club

Asst Band Director Allen Frank afrank@basdschools.org Performance Arts
Band/Orchestra Director Kevin Long klong@basdschools.org Performance Arts
BASD Mini THON Kim McHenry/Shaunna Beer kmchenry@basdschools.org, sbeer@basdschools.org Club
Bible Study Club Theodore Schaffer tschaffer@basdschools.org Club
Bowling Club Mary Garman mgarman@basdschools.org Club
Cancer Crushers Richard Little rlittle@basdschools.org Club
Cauldron (Yearbook) Lisa Gilliard lgilliard@basdschools.org Publication
Chess Team Dave Ambrose dambrose@basdschools.org Club
Choral Director Julie Wydrzynski jwydrzynski@basdschools.org Club
Cops 'n' Kids Jane Prodes jprodes@basdschools.org Club
Dance Team Lynann Wallaessa lwallaessa@basdschools.org Club
Debate Team Susan Beiber sbieber@basdschools.org Club
DECA Alicia Langmayer alangamayer@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Environmental Sustainability Greg Zahm gzahm@basdschools.org Club
FBLA Anne Skelly askelly@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Fellowship of Christian Athletes David Brown/Chad Landis djbrown@basdschools.org, clandis@basdschools.org Club
French Club Cecile Thibaud cthibaud@basdschools.org Club
Gay/Straight Alliance Karl Peters kpeters@basdschools.org Club
German Club Sam Norwood snorwood@basdschools.org Club
Jigsaw Puzzle Club Sue Bieber sbieber@basdschools.org, rwetzel@basdschools.org Club
Key Club Laura Sutter/Alicia Aughton lsutter@basdschools.org, aaughton@basdschools.org Club
Latin Ballroom Club Diane Colom/Beth Sevart dcolom@basdschools.org, bsevat@basdschools.org Club
Latino Youth Leadership Club Kristin Vazquez/Zakiye Abboud kvazquez@basdschools.org, zabboud@basdschools.org Club
Liberty Jams Tim Treweek ttreweek@basdschools.org Club
Liberty Life (School Newspaper) Sue Bieber sbieber@basdschools.org Publication
Math Team Dionne Service dservice@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Mini Globe Trotters Cecile Thibaud cthibaud@basdschools.org Club



Music Production Club-
Bethlehem Sound Tim Treweek ttreweek@basdschools.org Club

NAACP Youth Council Robin Alozie/Tomacene Nickens ralozie@basdschools.org, tomi8651@gmail.com Club
Photography Club Kelly Crane kcrane@basdschools.org Club

Pinterest Club Beth McFadden/Barbara Landis bmcfadden@basdschools.org, blandis@basdschools.
org Service

PJAS Lisa Draper ldraper@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Psychology Club Lisa Draper ldraper@basdschools.org Club
Robotics Club Matthew Phillipes mphillipes@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Students Against Destructive 
Decisions (SADD) Jane Prodes jprodes@basdschools.org Club

Scholastic Scrimmage Dave Ambrose dambrose@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Science Olympiad Tara Richards trichards@basdschools.org Interscholastic
Sign Language Club Christine Bloch cbloch@ciu20.org Club
Ski & Snowboard Club Karl Peters kpeters@basdschools.org Club
Social Injustice Club Dan Terry dterry@basdschools.org Club
Spanish Club Jennifer Chomo jchomo@basdschools.org Club
Stage Crew Ross Makary rmakary@basdschools.org Performance Arts
STAR Club
(Students Taking Active Roles)

Travis Wuchter/
SSGT Matthew Mungavin

twuchter@basdschools.org, 
Matthew.J.Mungavin.mil@mail.mil Club

STEM Club Kristin Stuby kstuby@basdschools.org Club
Step Team Neiasha Johnson ashatone12@gmail.com Club
Strategy Club Dave Ambrose dambrose@basdschools.org Club
Liberty Theatre Laura Mainiero/Judith Rivera lmainiero@basdschools.org, jrivera@basdschools.org Performance Arts
Video Production Club Shaughn Bittner sbittner@basdschools.org Club
Weightlifting Club John Truby jtruby@basdschools.org Club
Women's Chorale Julie Wydrzynski jwydrzynski@basdschools.org Performance Arts
Young Writer Michael Gori/Elizabeth Wiggins mgori@basdschools.org, ewiggins@basdschools.org Publication


